1 / 31
A heatmeter with a sensor-operated flow,
heating and cooling energy, inlet & outlet
temperature, Delta T and flow rate data
monitoring,
Nominal supply: DC 24V(For ModBUS), for MBUS(Battery)
• Closed cold and hot water systems
• Modbus RTU,MBUS(Optional),IoT(Optional)
• Conversion of sensor signals
• 10 years battery life
• Temperature Sensors: PT1000
• Accuracy: Class II, meets EN1434
 General Information
Type DN  G
["]
Q’max
[kW]
V'min
[ m³ /h]
Qp
[ m³ /h]
 Qs
[ m³ /h]
PN Cable length
T-1205-015 015  3/4          350 0.015 1.5 3.0 25 1 m
T-1205-020 020  1                                    585 0.020 2.5 5.0 25 1 m
T-1205-025 025  1 1/4                                 815 0.035 3.5 7.0 25 1 m
T-1205-032 032  1 1/2                                    1400 0.060 6 12.0 25 1 m
T-1205-040 040  2                                          2330 0.100 10 20.0 25 1 m
T-1205-050 050  2 1/2           3500 0.600 15 30.0 25 1 m
      Where Qp means: Nominal Flow Rate,Qs means: Maximum Flow Rate
              Q’max is the maximum thermal energy output (q=qs, ΔΘ = 100 K)
 Structure
Heatmeter sensor: